

4212 STRUJA G.U.
1107

Godina :2020

Mesto:

Dat. prom.	Br. Naš.	Datum valute	O P I S	Broj dokum	Duguje	Potrazuje	S a l d o
14.02	30	14.02.20	po izvodu	12/19	46527.32	0.00	46527.32
12.03	46	12.03.20	po izvodu	1/20	43327.99	0.00	89855.31
08.04	61	08.04.20	po izvodu	53-2/20	31170.54	0.00	121025.85
11.05	74	11.05.20	po izvodu	3/20	24771.89	0.00	145797.74
12.06	94	12.06.20	po izvodu	78-4/20	9735.04	0.00	155532.78
17.07	119	17.07.20	po izvodu	5/20	14577.84	0.00	170110.62
17.08	137	17.08.20	po izvodu	6/20	28058.83	0.00	198169.45
14.09	159	14.09.20	po izvodu	7/20	14932.60	0.00	213102.05
22.10	183	22.10.20	po izvodu	8/20	14223.07	0.00	227325.12
24.11	198	24.11.20	po izvodu	9/20	26639.77	0.00	253964.89
17.12	213	17.12.20	po izvodu	10/20	48280.32	0.00	302245.21
31.12	225	31.12.20	po rekapitulzak		0.00	302245.21	0.00
P R O M E T:					302245.21	302245.21	



Својиниковић

4212 GREJANJE G.U.
2507

Godina :2020

Mesto:

Dat. prom.	Br. Nač.	Datum valute	O P I S	Broj dokum	Duguje	Potrazuje	S a l d o
21.01	14	21.01.20	po izvodu	12/19	232969.09	0.00	232969.09
23.01	16	23.01.20	po izvodu	12/19	7529.91	0.00	240499.00
14.02	30	14.02.20	po izvodu	1/20	325039.00	0.00	565538.00
14.02	30	14.02.20	po izvodu	kam30.11	1778.00	0.00	567316.00
12.03	46	12.03.20	po izvodu	2/20	263385.00	0.00	830701.00
08.04	61	08.04.20	po izvodu	3/20	231540.00	0.00	1062241.00
11.05	74	11.05.20	po izvodu	4/20	223803.00	0.00	1286044.00
11.05	74	11.05.20	po izvodu	kam-29.2	1188.00	0.00	1287232.00
12.06	94	12.06.20	po izvodu	5/20	247992.00	0.00	1535224.00
17.07	119	17.07.20	po izvodu	6/20	247992.00	0.00	1783216.00
17.08	137	17.08.20	po izvodu	7/20	247992.00	0.00	2031208.00
14.09	159	14.09.20	po izvodu	128-8/20	247992.00	0.00	2279200.00
22.10	183	22.10.20	po izvodu	9/20	247992.00	0.00	2527192.00
24.11	198	24.11.20	po izvodu	10/20	319256.00	0.00	2846448.00
17.12	213	17.12.20	po izvodu	11/20	252227.00	0.00	3098675.00
31.12	225	31.12.20	po rekapitulzak		0.00	3098675.00	0.00
P R O M E T:					3098675.00	3098675.00	



Својиловак

4221 DNEVNICE
1104

Godina :2020

Mesto:

Dat. prom.	Br. Nač.	Datum valute	O P I S	Broj dokum	Duguje	Potrazuje	S a l d o
19.06	98	19.06.20	blagajnicki	21	8379.00	0.00	8379.00
26.06	103	26.06.20	po izvodu	34	2394.00	0.00	10773.00
31.12	225	31.12.20	po rekapitulzak		0.00	10773.00	0.00
P R O M E T:					10773.00	10773.00	

*Својанкович*

4221 DNEVNICE D.
1108

Godina :2020

Mesto:

Dat. prom.	Br. Nal.	Datum valute	O P I S	Broj dokum	Duguje	Potrazuje	S a l d o
06.03	42	06.03.20	blagajnicki takm.	so1	1197.00	0.00	1197.00
07.08	133	07.08.20	blagajnicki	30	2394.00	0.00	3591.00
25.09	169	25.09.20	po izvodu	107	9576.00	0.00	13167.00
31.12	225	31.12.20	po rekapitulzak		0.00	13167.00	0.00
P R O M E T:					13167.00	13167.00	



Својановак

4221 PR.SL.PUT
2104

Godina :2020

Mesto:

Dat. prom.	Br. Nač.	Datum valute	O P I S	Broj dokum	Duguje	Potrazuje	S a l d o
19.06	98	19.06.20	blagajnicki	21	1680.00	0.00	1680.00
26.06	103	26.06.20	po izvodu	34	1000.00	0.00	2680.00
31.12	225	31.12.20	po rekapitulzak		0.00	2680.00	0.00
P R O M E T:					2680.00	2680.00	



Stojanovak

4221 PREVOZ NA SL.PUT D.
2108

Godina :2020

Mesto:

Dat. prom.	Br. Nał.	Datum valute	O P I S	Broj dokum	Duguje	Potrazuje	S a l d o
06.03	42	06.03.20	blagajnicki tak.solf		1670.00	0.00	1670.00
07.08	133	07.08.20	blagajnicki 30		1390.00	0.00	3060.00
25.09	169	25.09.20	po izvodu 107		1000.00	0.00	4060.00
31.12	225	31.12.20	po rekapitulzak		0.00	4060.00	0.00
P R O M E T:					4060.00	4060.00	



Stojančević